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Proposed Agenda
Stakeholder Consultation Workshop on

Privacy & Data Protection and Freedom of Information
Co-organised by the Government of St. Vincent & The Grenadines & The ITU/EU-Funded HIPCAR Project

The ITU/EU-Funded HIPCAR Project
Venue: NIS Training Room

Objective: To Review and Amend the Acts and current National Legislation on Privacy & Data Protection

Monday 15th April 2013

MODERATOR: Ms. Simone Joseph

TIME
9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:05-16:25

16:25-16:30

SESSION TITLE

Prayer
Welcome & Opening Remarks

National Anthem
ITU Remarks

Remarks

Vote Of Thanks

BREAK
Presentation on The HIPCAR Project

Presentation of Comparative Law Analysis
on Privacy & Data Protection

Important Areas of Policy:
An Overview of Privacy & Data Protection

Consultation on Privacy & Data Protection
Breakout Group Discussion Session:
Legislative Review

LUNCH
Consultation on Privacy & Data Protection

Breakout Group Discussion Session & Feedback

Closing Remarks

FACILITATORS

Mrs. Desiree Armstrong
Ms. Jacqueline Creese
Assistant Director, ITSD

Participants

Mr. Cleveland Thomas,
ITU Area Representative

Dr. Jerrol Thompson
Director of Special Projects
Ms. Tricia Pompey

Senior Economist

Ms. Ophelia Blanchard
HIPCAR Representative

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida
ITU Consultant

Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle
ITU Consultant

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida

Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle
ITU Consultant

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida
Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle
ITU Consultant

Ms. Jeneille Lewis

Legal Assistant/Administrative Officer
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Stakeholder Consultation Workshop on

Privacy & Data Protection and Freedom of Information
Co-organised by the Government of St.Vincent & The Grenadines & The ITU/EU-Funded HIPCAR Project

The ITU/EU-Funded HIPCAR Project

Venue: NIS Training Room

Objective: To Review and Amend the Acts and current National Legislation on Freedom of Information

Tuesday 16th April 2013

MODERATOR: Ms. Simone Joseph

TIME
9:00-9:05

9:05-9:40

9:40-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:05-16:25

16:25-16:30

SESSION TITLE
Prayer

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Comparative Law Analysis on Freedom of Information

Freedom of Information Legal Framework
Understanding your rights & obligations

BREAK

Consultation on Freedom of Information
Breakout Group Discussion Session:
Legislative Review

LUNCH
Consultation on Freedom of Information
Breakout Group Discussion Session / Feedback

Closing Remarks

FACILITATORS
Mrs. Donnette Oneil
Database Administrator

Ms. Tricia Pompey
Senior Economist

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida
ITU Consultant

Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle
ITU Consultant

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida
Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle

ITU Consultant

Prof. Dr. Gilberto Martins de Almeida
Mrs. Euchrista St. Hilaire Bruce-Lyle
ITU Consultant

Ms. Jacqueline Creese
Assistant Director, ITSD




